
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Shot Put M45 (7.26) Pentathlon
Judge: STEMPLEWSKA Marta

Ivan Ivancic YUG Budapest, HUN 83-02-20WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 20.40

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-28  12:04:00

End: 19-03-28  12:27:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 3323 Robert MANKA M45 Poland 11.49 717     

2 4009 Mattias SUNNEBORN M45 Sweden 11.16 692     

3 3614 Pawel SZEWERA M45 Poland 11.15 692     

4 1457 Laurence RAMM M45 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 11.00 681     

5 1168 Francky VANDECASTEELE M45 France 10.74 662     

6 469 Martin SEBERA M45 Czech Republic 10.52 645     

7 832 Andrus MUTLI M45 Estonia  9.47 569     

8 3919 Christian ALBING M45 Sweden  8.72 515     

9 843 Dmitri TEE M45 Estonia  8.60 505     

1633 Ludwig DOERING M45 Germany DNS 0     

I II III

11.22 x 11.49Robert MANKA

10.91 10.67 11.16Mattias SUNNEBORN

11.15 10.88 10.91Pawel SZEWERA

10.55 10.88 11.00Laurence RAMM

9.85 9.92 10.74Francky VANDECASTEELE

- 10.52 9.78Martin SEBERA

8.49 9.32 9.47Andrus MUTLI

8.18 8.72 8.08Christian ALBING

8.60 x 8.24Dmitri TEE

Ludwig DOERING

GROUP 2
Start:  19-03-28  12:00:00

End: 19-03-28  12:24:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 670 Viacheslav GRONSKIY M45 Spain 10.63 654     

2 2662 Andrej DMITRENKO M45 Lithuania  9.90 600     

3 2472 Edoardo POGGIARONI M45 Italy  9.88 599     

4 1880 Marko NICKLAS M45 Germany  9.79 592     

5 3922 Jonas ASPLUND M45 Sweden  8.99 534     

Page 1 z 2

TORUŃ 2019 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 19-03-28 13:21:15



6 3894 Aleš KREMSER M45 Slovak Republic  8.50 498     

7 1040 CASTEL Christian DEMASSEZ-DU M45 France  8.11 471     

1839 Bjoern MAIER M45 Germany DNS 0     

516 Michael MØRKBOE M45 Denmark DNS 0     

I II III

10.09 10.19 10.63Viacheslav GRONSKIY

9.37 9.85 9.90Andrej DMITRENKO

- x 9.88Edoardo POGGIARONI

9.73 x 9.79Marko NICKLAS

8.99 8.23 xJonas ASPLUND

8.50 x xAleš KREMSER

x 8.05 8.11CASTEL Christian DEMASSEZ-D

Bjoern MAIER

Michael MØRKBOE

Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Mattias SUNNEBORN Sweden1  2397

Francky VANDECASTEELE France2  2394 3

Laurence RAMM Great Britain and Northern Irelan3  2348 49

Pawel SZEWERA Poland4  2314 83

Martin SEBERA Czech Republic5  2212 185

Jonas ASPLUND Sweden6  2186 211

Christian ALBING Sweden7  2165 232

Viacheslav GRONSKIY Spain8  2131 266

Robert MANKA Poland9  2115 282

Andrus MUTLI Estonia10  2015 382

Dmitri TEE Estonia11  1915 482

Marko NICKLAS Germany12  1881 516

Edoardo POGGIARONI Italy13  1735 662

Aleš KREMSER Slovak Republic14  1733 664

CASTEL Christian DEMASSEZ- France15  1674 723

Andrej DMITRENKO Lithuania16  1632 765

Stéphane REPPERT France  DNF

Javier CHIRINOS Peru  DNF

Michael MØRKBOE Denmark  DNF

Ludwig DOERING Germany  DNF

Bjoern MAIER Germany  DNF

GHERSI Fidel BURGA Peru  DNF
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